
 
 

 

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  
 

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY  

 
TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATES FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2018 

 

DATE/    DAY    TIME  STUDENTS TOPIC  TEACHER  

01.02.18 (Thu)    1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Wound infection Dr.D.S.A. Mahadevan 

02.02.18 (Fri)    2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Suture material Dr.R.Lakshmana 

05.02.18 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Ewing’s Sarcoma Dr.Vijay 

06.02.18 (Tue)   11am -12noon IV & V Sem Metabolic response to injury Dr. Rajesh Daniel 

07.02.18 (Wed)   11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Disaster surgery Dr.Athira Gopinathan 

08.02.18 (Thu)   1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Amoebiasis Dr.N.Suresh Kumar 

09.02.18 (Fri)   2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Suture technique Dr.Vikram Yogish  

12.02.18 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem 
Laparoscopic and robotic 

surgery 
Dr.R.Jai Vinod Kumar 

13.02.18 (Tue)   11am -12noon IV & V Sem Septic shock Dr. S. Prakash 

14.02.18 (Wed)   11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Blast injury Dr.C.Rajesh 

15.02.18 (Thu)   1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem 
Life cycle of echinococcus 

granulosus 
Dr.R.Balamurugan 

16.02.18 (Fri)   2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Wound closer Dr. A. Arul 

19.02.18 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Flat foot Dr. Dilip kumar 

20.02.18 (Tue)   11am -12noon IV & V Sem Hypovolemic shock Dr. Rajesh Daniel 

21.02.18 (Wed)   11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Tetanus & gas gangrene Dr. D. Balaji 

22.02.18 (Thu)   1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Tuberculosis Dr.S.Jeyakumar 

23.02.18 (Fri)   2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Drains and tubes in surgery Dr.Vikram Yogish 

26.02.18 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Paediatric surgery Dr.Mohamed Musthafa  

27.02.18 (Tue)   11am -12noon IV & V Sem Wounds  Dr. T.C.Narendran  

28.02.18 (Wed)   11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Malignant Melanoma  Dr. C.Tharun Ganapathy  
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